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29/01/2023 - 15:54SPRINT KID  - FINALE  - 15:26
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Interv. Tours Péna. Stands

1 15 QUERU NATHAN 10

2 13 BURBAN TITOUAN 0.237 0.237 10

3 7 DEVASSINE ANTHIME 0.502 0.265 10

4 11 PICARD CAMILLE 3.183 2.681 10

5 8 MORIN AXEL 13.133 9.950 10

6 2 SOUCHU LEO 19.185 6.052 10

7 18 SOUCHU SOAN 19.492 0.307 10

8 10 LAUNAY TAO 19.643 0.151 10

9 4 PELTIER LORIS 25.467 5.824 10

10 3 MANGUIN MAEL 35.203 9.736 10

11 12 MARION KAYLA 50.844 15.641 10 15.000

12 14 LAINE TIMO 1 Tour 1 Tour 9

Meilleur Tour : PICARD CAMILLE - 1:09.574 (50.71 km/h)


